
Central Plain Dressage Society 
 USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show 

High Points 
September 4-5, 2021 

Judge:  Melissa Creswick “S” 
TD: Lisa Rogers “r”     

 

 
Introductory Level  

Junior  Faloria    Marli Crawford   75.313 
Open  Speedy James   Janelle Williams   71.250 
 

Training Level  
Amateur   Miss Socialite   Mary Hunter Novotny   71.346 
Junior/YR  PCC Don’t Stop Believin Evyn Duncan    70.192 
Open  Speedy James   Janelle Williams   71.346 
 

First Level 
Amateur   Crimson Tide   Angela Siemer    64.483 
Junior/YR   Sunchaser Polaris  Abby Williams    64.857 
Open     Pavetea   Kirstin Knutson   70.556 
    

Second Level 
Amateur    Sweet Samauri  Lori Mullin    65.675 

 
Third Level   

Amateur Roulette   Tiffany Moore    64.054 
Junior/YR Fergie    Kyriana Beard    66.000 

  
Open  Liberty Road   Robin Hessel    64.625  

 
Fourth Level   

Amateur Lupo    Stacia Wert-Gray   63.333 
 
FEI Level 

Open  Vashti    Kristin Knutson   67.289 
Amateur Waterfront   Chris Cashel    62.391 

     

 
 

  



Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Creswick, 

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 70.000% 1112.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019231

Silver JediOliver Swain 68.750% 2110.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019241

GrayCliff Go NavyCorely Cavins 64.375% 3103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019232

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Creswick, 

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 70.938% 1113.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019231

GrayCliff Go NavyCorely Cavins 64.063% 2102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019232

Silver JediOliver Swain 61.563% 398.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019241

Speedy JamesJanelle Williams 71.250% 1114.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019220

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 71.346% 1185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019237

WhimsicalJoanna Gunzelman 64.038% 2166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019243

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 65.577% 1170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019230

LR Ami TwilightSydnee Sartain 62.692% 2163.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019229

Speedy JamesJanelle Williams 68.462% 1178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019220

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Creswick, 

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 69.828% 1202.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019237

Ultra's Agent Ninety NineMegan Donaghe 63.448% 2184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019225

LR Ami TwilightSydnee Sartain 63.448% 1184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019229

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 63.276% 2183.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019230

SAMAC'S The MagicianSavannah Edwards 58.276% 3169.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019223

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 71.034% 1206.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019221

Training Level 3

 (C) Creswick, 

WhimsicalJoanna Gunzelman 61.724% 1179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019243

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 58.103% 2168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019226

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 63.276% 1183.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019230

LR Ami TwilightSydnee Sartain 61.552% 2178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019229

SAMAC'S The MagicianSavannah Edwards 55.345% 3160.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019223

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 71.034% 1206.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019247

PaveteaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 70.172% 2203.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019242

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 65.172% 3189.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019221

First Level Test 2

 (C) Creswick, 

Crimson TideAngela Siemer 60.857% 1213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019234

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 64.857% 1227.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019224
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OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 62.857% 1220.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019213

First Level Test 3

 (C) Creswick, 

GennaSavannah Mauzerall 63.056% 1227.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019236

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 58.472% 2210.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019224

PaveteaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 70.556% 1254.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019242

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 67.083% 2241.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019247

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 62.083% 3223.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019213

Donn DanteValerie McNair 57.639% 4207.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019217

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 65.676% 1243.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019227

OberonAmanda Mokri 57.568% 2213.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019235

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Creswick, 

OberonAmanda Mokri 59.643% 1250.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019235

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

RouletteTiffany Moore 64.054% 1237.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019240

SophiaAnnetta Hudson 61.486% 2227.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019245

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 60.946% 3225.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019233

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 60.811% 4225.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019227

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 65.000% 1240.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019228

FergieKyriana Beard 61.351% 2227.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019246

Liberty RoadRobin Hessel 63.649% 1235.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019239

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Creswick, 

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 60.875% 1243.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019210

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 65.125% 1260.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019228

FergieKyriana Beard 60.875% 2243.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019246

Liberty RoadRobin Hessel 64.625% 1258.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019239

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 59.000% 2236.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019211

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 63.333% 1247.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019180

ConradNancy Eytcheson 61.282% 2239.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019182

Intermediate I

 (C) Creswick, 

CoronaLeeAnn Alf 60.588% 1206.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018214
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Grand Prix

 (C) Creswick, 

WaterfrontChris Cashel 62.391% 1287.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018176

DiamondRobin Hessel 66.957% 1308.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018212

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Creswick, 

VashtiKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 76.475% 1305.9OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017244

Test of Choice

 (C) Creswick, 

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 59.483% 1172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019226

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Creswick, 

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 75.313% 1120.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019231

GrayCliff Go NavyCorely Cavins 67.813% 2108.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019232

Silver JediOliver Swain 66.250% 3106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019241

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Creswick, 

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 73.438% 1117.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019231

Silver JediOliver Swain 70.313% 2112.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019241

GrayCliff Go NavyCorely Cavins 66.875% 3107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019232

Speedy JamesJanelle Williams 71.250% 1114.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019220

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 70.192% 1182.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019230

LR Ami TwilightSydnee Sartain 66.731% 2173.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019229

Speedy JamesJanelle Williams 71.346% 1185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019220

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Creswick, 

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 70.000% 1203.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019230

LR Ami TwilightSydnee Sartain 66.724% 2193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019229

SAMAC'S The MagicianSavannah Edwards 62.069% 3180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019223

Training Level 3

 (C) Creswick, 

WhimsicalJoanna Gunzelman 69.828% 1202.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019243

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 67.414% 2195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019237

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 63.793% 3185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019226

SAMAC'S The MagicianSavannah Edwards 64.828% 1188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019223

LR Ami TwilightSydnee Sartain 64.483% 2187.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019229

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 63.448% 3184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019230
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Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 66.207% 1192.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019221

First Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

Crimson TideAngela Siemer 64.483% 1187.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019234

Ultra's Agent Ninety NineDelanie Beevers 65.345% 1189.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019222

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 62.414% 2181.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019221

First Level Test 2

 (C) Creswick, 

Crimson TideAngela Siemer 62.143% 1217.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019234

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 61.429% 1215.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019224

Ultra's Agent Ninety NineDelanie Beevers 63.429% 1222.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019222

First Level Test 3

 (C) Creswick, 

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 60.556% 1218.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019224

Donn DanteValerie McNair 61.667% 1222.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019217

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

OberonAmanda Mokri 60.676% 1224.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019235

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Creswick, 

OberonAmanda Mokri 57.857% 1243.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019235

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 62.838% 1232.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019227

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 65.676% 1243.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019228

Liberty RoadRobin Hessel 62.838% 1232.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019239

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Creswick, 

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 62.625% 1250.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019210

FergieKyriana Beard 66.000% 1264.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019246

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 62.875% 2251.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019228

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 62.375% 1249.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019211

Liberty RoadRobin Hessel 59.125% 2236.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019239

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Creswick, 

ConradNancy Eytcheson 62.821% 1245.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019182

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Creswick, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 57.206% 1194.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018180
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Grand Prix

 (C) Creswick, 

WaterfrontChris Cashel 56.087% 1258.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018176

VashtiKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 67.283% 1309.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018244

DiamondRobin Hessel 65.870% 2303.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018212

Dressage Test of Choice

 (C) Creswick, 

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 60.690% 1176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019226
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 (C) Creswick, 

 (C) Creswick, 
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